:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8163485

Jan 09, 2024 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 255,108 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 279101 - 0.017409349 ETH®
39.88 USD

2 279102 - 0.055593896 ETH®&®
127.38 USD

3 279103 - 0.017367208 ETH®
39.79 USD

4 279107 - 0.017441871 ETH®
39.96 USD

S 279108 - 0.017350396 ETH®
39.75 USD

6 279110 - 0.017373081 ETH&®
39.80 USD

7 279111 - 0.017321280 ETH®
39.68 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8163485
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/255108
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279101
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279102
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279103
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279107
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279108
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279110
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279111

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

279114

279115

279116

279118

279119

279121

279122

Validator Id

337887

Amount

0.017319180
39.68 USD

0.017424714
39.92 USD

0.017389895
39.84 USD

0.017377309
39.81 USD

0.017360246
39.77 USD

0.017342742
39.73 USD

0.017402898
39.87 USD

0.059664186
136.70 USD

0.059512808
136.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.042213870

96.72 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279114
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279115
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279116
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279117
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279118
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279119
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279120
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279121
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/279122
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337887

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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